
V DUATLÓ DE MUNTANYA DELS PÈLAGS - CNC ABSOLUT

CLASSIFICACIÓ PROVISIONAL

DorsalLloc Nom EQUIP CAT. Seg.3T.META Seg.2Seg.1

SUB23M2455 0:23:33 0:46:491:24:261 JOVE RIART, XAVIER 0:14:04CERRR IGUALADA

ABM1224 0:23:58 0:47:411:25:262 FREIXER ALSINA, FRANCESC 0:13:47GRUP ESPORTIU ESTEVE

ABM224 0:23:59 0:47:351:25:573 SOLEY CASTELLS, ALBERT 0:14:23T-BIKES CLUB TRIATLO

ABM1647 0:23:58 0:49:271:28:004 FIDALGO LOPEZ, ANIBAL 0:14:35CLUB MEDINA TRIATLO

ABM5269 0:25:10 0:48:311:30:075 SINUÈS MICÓ, MARIO 0:16:26T-BIKES CLUB TRIATLO

V1M1265 0:24:38 0:50:381:30:146 CAMPS SERRA, ALBERT 0:14:58CLUB MEDINA TRIATLO

ABM741 0:24:46 0:51:191:30:487 JOVE RIART, FRANCESC 0:14:43CERRR IGUALADA

SUB23M3336 0:25:15 0:51:361:31:118 GARCIA BERMÚDEZ, JORDI 0:14:20GAVA TRIATLO

ABM4984 0:24:58 0:51:131:31:179 COSTA PUIGPELAT, RICARD 0:15:06CLUB TRIATLO L´EIX DE NAVA

ABM436 0:25:39 0:51:031:31:2110 BONET NIETO, JORDI 0:14:39T-BIKES CLUB TRIATLO

ABM1389 0:25:48 0:50:281:31:2611 GOMEZ DIAZ, EVER ALEJANDRO 0:15:10CLUB MEDINA TRIATLO

ABM5778 0:24:53 0:51:591:31:2912 RODRÍGUEZ MILLÁN, JAVIER 0:14:37FLOR DE TRIATLO

V1M4802 0:24:39 0:51:331:31:3913 TORRENTS RODRIGUEZ, CARLES 0:15:27CERRR IGUALADA

V1M3612 0:26:14 0:50:261:31:4814 MALAGON  LOPEZ, DAVID 0:15:08CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS

SUB23M5367 0:24:56 0:52:431:32:1715 SIERRA OLIVER, ALEIX 0:14:38C.E. PEDALA.CAT BALAGUER

ABM3447 0:26:15 0:50:301:32:2216 BALCELLS PICART, FERRAN 0:15:37CLUB TRIATLO L´EIX DE NAVA

ABM5896 0:25:46 0:51:361:32:3517 GRAN ESTEVE, SALVADOR 0:15:13CAMBRILS CLUB TRIATLO

ABM5423 0:24:59 0:52:471:32:4618 ADÁN FREIXES, DAVID 0:15:00CERRR IGUALADA

SUB23M5858 0:25:14 0:52:061:32:5619 ESPINOSA VALERO, POL 0:15:36CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

V1M1573 0:26:37 0:50:581:33:0420 VILA RODRIGO, JORDI 0:15:29GAVA TRIATLO

ABM5654 0:24:02 0:55:041:33:3921 SARZILLA, MICHELE 0:14:33PRAT TRIATLO 1994

V1M3214 0:24:50 0:54:391:33:5822 CUARTERO PASTOR, DANI 0:14:29T-BIKES CLUB TRIATLO

SUB23M806 0:23:59 0:56:071:34:4623 GARCIA ROMERA, JOAQUIM 0:14:40PRAT TRIATLO 1994

ABM5331 0:26:22 0:53:011:34:5024 PESARRODONA ROVIRA, SERGI 0:15:27VEC CYCLING & RUN

ABM4146 0:24:49 0:55:511:35:0225 VILA PIJOAN, SERGI 0:14:22CLUB TRI5U

V1M2815 0:27:31 0:51:111:35:2126 CASTELLA MARCHAN, JOAN CARLES 0:16:39TEAM CALELLA TRIATHLON

ABM2612 0:25:49 0:54:291:35:3027 ALMODOVAR MORALES, ABEL 0:15:12CLUB TRIATLO VALLIRANA

ABM1530 0:26:37 0:53:441:35:4728 CARRASCO ORRIOLS, OSCAR 0:15:26VEC CYCLING & RUN

ABM5322 0:26:18 0:54:011:36:0529 CARO PALMA, MANUEL PEDRO 0:15:46C. TRIATLO MONTORNES

V1M1054 0:26:14 0:54:281:36:1230 REYMUNDI PEREYRA, MARCELO ESTEBAN 0:15:30CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS

V2M175 0:26:38 0:54:181:36:4131 SOLER SERRANO, JAUME 0:15:45CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL

SUB23M2835 0:27:14 0:53:061:37:1832 CASTAÑO VICENTE, CÉSAR 0:16:58CLUB TRIATLO VALLIRANA

ABM829 0:26:03 0:56:041:37:2033 ASENSIO TOBARRA, ADRIAN 0:15:13C.E. NO TE PARES

V1M204 0:27:26 0:53:291:37:3834 FORTUNY I CENDRA, LLIBERT 0:16:43FERRER HOTELS - M3T

ABM5253 0:27:05 0:54:211:37:4535 NAVARRO MARCOS, CRISTIAN 0:16:19CLUB ESPORTIU Z5

V1M2808 0:26:56 0:55:111:37:5636 OLIVEROS OLIVEROS, PEDRO J. 0:15:49CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS

ABM5216 0:26:49 0:55:221:37:5837 MATEU ARBÓ, JOSEP 0:15:47T-BIKES CLUB TRIATLO

V1M1154 0:27:05 0:55:181:38:3738 CASALS CASTELLAR, TONI 0:16:14C.N. VIC-ETB

ABM2053 0:28:42 0:52:051:39:1339 RODELLAS PLA, EDUARD 0:18:26C.N. VIC-ETB

ABM4876 0:27:09 0:56:071:39:2740 ROSSI, PATRICIO 0:16:11CLUB ESPORTIU Z5

ABM4905 0:27:46 0:56:321:39:3941 TORRES, FRANCESC 0:15:21CLUB TRI5U

V1M2332 0:28:29 0:55:361:40:1242 AZOR ALVAREZ, TONI 0:16:07TEAM CALELLA TRIATHLON

SUB23F30 0:27:16 0:56:531:40:2843 GOMEZ RAMON, LAURA 0:16:19INDEPENDENT

V1M3328 0:27:27 0:57:141:40:3744 ARANDA GONZALEZ, JORDI 0:15:56GAVA TRIATLO

ABF5053 0:28:08 0:56:061:40:4345 MORENO CASTAÑEDA, NOEMI 0:16:29C.A. IGUALADA

ABM1298 0:28:48 0:55:181:41:0446 PALAU BORREGUERO, EDUARD 0:16:58CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN

ABM3043 0:27:53 0:56:341:41:1547 ALBA ALONSO, CARLOS 0:16:48CLUB TRI5U

V2M3353 0:29:07 0:56:271:43:1548 SANCHEZ GRAU, SERGI 0:17:41C.N. REUS PLOMS

ABM2011 0:27:54 0:58:041:43:2349 SARDÀ GIMENO, ALBERT 0:17:25C.N. VILAFRANCA 

V1M1789 0:28:22 0:59:041:43:5050 CASANOVA CLUSELLS, JORDI 0:16:24CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

V2M960 0:28:28 0:58:221:44:1051 PONS I CASALS, LLUIS 0:17:20TOT VICI EN BICI CLUB ESPO

V1M233 0:28:36 0:59:441:44:2052 CRESPO, JUAN ANTONIO 0:16:00CLUB ESPORTIU Z5

SUB23M1210 0:28:26 0:59:491:44:4853 RECHE QUINTANA, PERE 0:16:33CLUB ESPORTIU Z5

ABF5138 0:30:28 0:57:541:45:4854 TERRADAS ILL, LAURA 0:17:26CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS

V1M1274 0:27:45 1:01:571:46:4055 GISPERT PORCAR, XAVIER 0:16:58T-BIKES CLUB TRIATLO

V2M996 0:30:00 0:58:551:46:5356 RIBOT TERRICABRAS, SANTI 0:17:58CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS

V1F3558 0:30:49 1:00:111:49:2557 PONS MUNILL, TERESA 0:18:25PRAT TRIATLO 1994

ABM1350 0:27:52 1:05:261:49:4758 SALVADÓ LLUVEROL, DÍDAC 0:16:29C.N. VILAFRANCA 
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DorsalLloc Nom EQUIP CAT. Seg.3T.META Seg.2Seg.1

ABM3410 0:29:21 1:02:061:49:5659 LÓPEZ POMA, DAVID 0:18:29T-BIKES CLUB TRIATLO

ABF4088 0:29:31 1:03:251:50:3260 PICAS ZORRILLA, AINA 0:17:36C.N. REUS PLOMS

V1M5713 0:32:15 0:59:421:51:4661 GARCIA MANZANO, SERGIO 0:19:49C.A. LES TORTUGUES

V1M4766 0:31:05 1:03:471:53:1262 ANGLADA BUSQUETS, ROGER 0:18:20C.A. LES TORTUGUES

JNM5553 0:29:51 1:07:251:53:4563 TORVISCO EREÑAS, FRAN 0:16:29FLOR DE TRIATLO

ABF4077 0:29:14 1:08:541:55:3064 MARTIN ALEGRE, MARTA 0:17:22CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS

V1F121 0:29:47 1:11:491:59:4165 RUS GARCIA, PILAR 0:18:05C.N. REUS PLOMS

ABM3023 0:33:04 1:07:532:00:0866 DRAPER MUNT, ORIOL 0:19:11C.A. LES TORTUGUES

V1F5166 0:33:30 1:08:132:01:4567 MEJIAS REBERT, ARANTXA 0:20:02CERRR IGUALADA

ABF5185 0:34:00 1:08:062:02:3568 CALATRAVA ZOMEÑO, ERICA 0:20:29CERRR IGUALADA

ABF3556 0:35:21 1:09:552:06:3069 MASIP ARAGONES, MONTSE 0:21:14CLUB TRIATLÓ LLEIDA 

V2M2981 0:31:52 1:16:232:07:2070 DEL RIO GABAS, JESUS 0:19:05TRIATLO L´HOSPITALET

ABF5049 0:33:31 1:14:552:08:0471 SOTO OLIVERAS, LAURA 0:19:38C.A. LES TORTUGUES

ABM2746 0:35:16 1:14:362:11:0472 ALVARADO SERFATY, ANDRES 0:21:12CLUB TRI5U

V1F1949 0:35:25 1:20:152:17:1773 CASULLERAS MARTINEZ, GEMMA 0:21:37CERRR IGUALADA

ABF5182 0:35:24 1:24:242:21:4374 CODINA PADRÓS, ANNA 0:21:55C.A. LES TORTUGUES

2Pàgina



V DUATLÓ DE MUNTANYA DELS PÈLAGS - CNC ABSOLUT

6

21

3 THAIS ESPINA

15/01/201774

3

0

86

Jutge General

Inscrits

Acabats

Retirats

Desqualificats

Distancies

Seg.1

Seg.2

Seg.3

Data

ABSOLUTA MASCULINA

Km/h. CDT JUN VT VT VT3P. P.DorsalLloc Nom Equip CAT. SUB

Seg.3Seg.2Seg.1

T.META Temps

Temps 

Bici
TempsP. Temps

CATEGORIES

SUB23M2455 0:23:33 0:46:491:24:261 JOVE RIART, XAVIER 0:14:041 1 226,91CERRR IGUALADA 1:10:22 1

ABM1224 0:23:58 0:47:411:25:262 FREIXER ALSINA, FRANCESC 0:13:472 3 126,42GRUP ESPORTIU ESTEVE 1:11:39

ABM224 0:23:59 0:47:351:25:573 SOLEY CASTELLS, ALBERT 0:14:235 2 526,47T-BIKES CLUB TRIATLO 1:11:34

ABM1647 0:23:58 0:49:271:28:004 FIDALGO LOPEZ, ANIBAL 0:14:353 5 825,48CLUB MEDINA TRIATLO 1:13:25

ABM5269 0:25:10 0:48:311:30:075 SINUÈS MICÓ, MARIO 0:16:2616 4 4225,97T-BIKES CLUB TRIATLO 1:13:41

V1M1265 0:24:38 0:50:381:30:146 CAMPS SERRA, ALBERT 0:14:587 9 1424,88 1CLUB MEDINA TRIATLO 1:15:16

ABM741 0:24:46 0:51:191:30:487 JOVE RIART, FRANCESC 0:14:439 14 1324,55CERRR IGUALADA 1:16:05

SUB23M3336 0:25:15 0:51:361:31:118 GARCIA BERMÚDEZ, JORDI 0:14:2018 16 324,41GAVA TRIATLO 1:16:51 2

ABM4984 0:24:58 0:51:131:31:179 COSTA PUIGPELAT, RICARD 0:15:0614 13 1624,60CLUB TRIATLO L´EIX DE NAVA 1:16:11

ABM436 0:25:39 0:51:031:31:2110 BONET NIETO, JORDI 0:14:3919 11 1124,68T-BIKES CLUB TRIATLO 1:16:42

ABM1389 0:25:48 0:50:281:31:2611 GOMEZ DIAZ, EVER ALEJANDRO 0:15:1021 7 1824,96CLUB MEDINA TRIATLO 1:16:16

ABM5778 0:24:53 0:51:591:31:2912 RODRÍGUEZ MILLÁN, JAVIER 0:14:3712 18 924,23FLOR DE TRIATLO 1:16:52

V1M4802 0:24:39 0:51:331:31:3913 TORRENTS RODRIGUEZ, CARLES 0:15:278 15 2524,44 2CERRR IGUALADA 1:16:12

V1M3612 0:26:14 0:50:261:31:4814 MALAGON  LOPEZ, DAVID 0:15:0824 6 1724,98 3CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS 1:16:40

SUB23M5367 0:24:56 0:52:431:32:1715 SIERRA OLIVER, ALEIX 0:14:3813 21 1023,90C.E. PEDALA.CAT BALAGUER 1:17:39 3

ABM3447 0:26:15 0:50:301:32:2216 BALCELLS PICART, FERRAN 0:15:3726 8 2924,95CLUB TRIATLO L´EIX DE NAVA 1:16:45

ABM5896 0:25:46 0:51:361:32:3517 GRAN ESTEVE, SALVADOR 0:15:1320 17 2024,41CAMBRILS CLUB TRIATLO 1:17:22

ABM5423 0:24:59 0:52:471:32:4618 ADÁN FREIXES, DAVID 0:15:0015 22 1523,87CERRR IGUALADA 1:17:46

SUB23M5858 0:25:14 0:52:061:32:5619 ESPINOSA VALERO, POL 0:15:3617 20 2824,18CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES 1:17:20 4

V1M1573 0:26:37 0:50:581:33:0420 VILA RODRIGO, JORDI 0:15:2929 10 2624,72 4GAVA TRIATLO 1:17:35

ABM5654 0:24:02 0:55:041:33:3921 SARZILLA, MICHELE 0:14:336 33 722,88PRAT TRIATLO 1994 1:19:06

V1M3214 0:24:50 0:54:391:33:5822 CUARTERO PASTOR, DANI 0:14:2911 32 623,05 5T-BIKES CLUB TRIATLO 1:19:29

SUB23M806 0:23:59 0:56:071:34:4623 GARCIA ROMERA, JOAQUIM 0:14:404 42 1222,45PRAT TRIATLO 1994 1:20:06 5

ABM5331 0:26:22 0:53:011:34:5024 PESARRODONA ROVIRA, SERGI 0:15:2728 23 2423,76VEC CYCLING & RUN 1:19:23

ABM4146 0:24:49 0:55:511:35:0225 VILA PIJOAN, SERGI 0:14:2210 39 422,56CLUB TRI5U 1:20:40

V1M2815 0:27:31 0:51:111:35:2126 CASTELLA MARCHAN, JOAN CARLES 0:16:3941 12 4724,61 6TEAM CALELLA TRIATHLON 1:18:42

ABM2612 0:25:49 0:54:291:35:3027 ALMODOVAR MORALES, ABEL 0:15:1222 31 1923,12CLUB TRIATLO VALLIRANA 1:20:18

ABM1530 0:26:37 0:53:441:35:4728 CARRASCO ORRIOLS, OSCAR 0:15:2630 26 2323,44VEC CYCLING & RUN 1:20:21
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Km/h. CDT JUN VT VT VT3P. P.DorsalLloc Nom Equip CAT. SUB

Seg.3Seg.2Seg.1

T.META Temps

Temps 

Bici
TempsP. Temps

CATEGORIES

ABM5322 0:26:18 0:54:011:36:0529 CARO PALMA, MANUEL PEDRO 0:15:4627 27 3123,32C. TRIATLO MONTORNES 1:20:19

V1M1054 0:26:14 0:54:281:36:1230 REYMUNDI PEREYRA, MARCELO ESTEBAN 0:15:3025 30 2723,13 7CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS 1:20:42

V2M175 0:26:38 0:54:181:36:4131 SOLER SERRANO, JAUME 0:15:4531 28 3023,20 1CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL 1:20:56

SUB23M2835 0:27:14 0:53:061:37:1832 CASTAÑO VICENTE, CÉSAR 0:16:5837 24 5223,72CLUB TRIATLO VALLIRANA 1:20:20 6

ABM829 0:26:03 0:56:041:37:2033 ASENSIO TOBARRA, ADRIAN 0:15:1323 40 2122,47C.E. NO TE PARES 1:22:07

V1M204 0:27:26 0:53:291:37:3834 FORTUNY I CENDRA, LLIBERT 0:16:4339 25 4823,55 8FERRER HOTELS - M3T 1:20:55

ABM5253 0:27:05 0:54:211:37:4535 NAVARRO MARCOS, CRISTIAN 0:16:1935 29 3923,18CLUB ESPORTIU Z5 1:21:26

V1M2808 0:26:56 0:55:111:37:5636 OLIVEROS OLIVEROS, PEDRO J. 0:15:4933 34 3322,83 9CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS 1:22:07

ABM5216 0:26:49 0:55:221:37:5837 MATEU ARBÓ, JOSEP 0:15:4732 37 3222,75T-BIKES CLUB TRIATLO 1:22:11

V1M1154 0:27:05 0:55:181:38:3738 CASALS CASTELLAR, TONI 0:16:1434 35 3822,78 10C.N. VIC-ETB 1:22:23

ABM2053 0:28:42 0:52:051:39:1339 RODELLAS PLA, EDUARD 0:18:2653 19 6324,19C.N. VIC-ETB 1:20:47

ABM4876 0:27:09 0:56:071:39:2740 ROSSI, PATRICIO 0:16:1136 43 3722,45CLUB ESPORTIU Z5 1:23:16

ABM4905 0:27:46 0:56:321:39:3941 TORRES, FRANCESC 0:15:2143 45 2222,28CLUB TRI5U 1:24:18

V1M2332 0:28:29 0:55:361:40:1242 AZOR ALVAREZ, TONI 0:16:0751 38 3622,66 11TEAM CALELLA TRIATHLON 1:24:05

V1M3328 0:27:27 0:57:141:40:3743 ARANDA GONZALEZ, JORDI 0:15:5640 48 3422,01 12GAVA TRIATLO 1:24:41

ABM1298 0:28:48 0:55:181:41:0444 PALAU BORREGUERO, EDUARD 0:16:5854 36 5022,78CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN 1:24:06

ABM3043 0:27:53 0:56:341:41:1545 ALBA ALONSO, CARLOS 0:16:4845 46 4922,27CLUB TRI5U 1:24:27

V2M3353 0:29:07 0:56:271:43:1546 SANCHEZ GRAU, SERGI 0:17:4155 44 5822,32 2C.N. REUS PLOMS 1:25:34

ABM2011 0:27:54 0:58:041:43:2347 SARDÀ GIMENO, ALBERT 0:17:2546 50 5521,69C.N. VILAFRANCA 1:25:58

V1M1789 0:28:22 0:59:041:43:5048 CASANOVA CLUSELLS, JORDI 0:16:2448 53 4121,33 13CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES 1:27:26

V2M960 0:28:28 0:58:221:44:1049 PONS I CASALS, LLUIS 0:17:2050 51 5321,58 3TOT VICI EN BICI CLUB ESPOR 1:26:50

V1M233 0:28:36 0:59:441:44:2050 CRESPO, JUAN ANTONIO 0:16:0052 55 3521,09 14CLUB ESPORTIU Z5 1:28:20

SUB23M1210 0:28:26 0:59:491:44:4851 RECHE QUINTANA, PERE 0:16:3349 56 4621,06CLUB ESPORTIU Z5 1:28:15 7

V1M1274 0:27:45 1:01:571:46:4052 GISPERT PORCAR, XAVIER 0:16:5842 58 5120,33 15T-BIKES CLUB TRIATLO 1:29:42

V2M996 0:30:00 0:58:551:46:5353 RIBOT TERRICABRAS, SANTI 0:17:5861 52 5921,38 4CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS 1:28:55

ABM1350 0:27:52 1:05:261:49:4754 SALVADÓ LLUVEROL, DÍDAC 0:16:2944 62 4419,25C.N. VILAFRANCA 1:33:18

ABM3410 0:29:21 1:02:061:49:5655 LÓPEZ POMA, DAVID 0:18:2957 59 6420,28T-BIKES CLUB TRIATLO 1:31:27

V1M5713 0:32:15 0:59:421:51:4656 GARCIA MANZANO, SERGIO 0:19:4966 54 6821,10 16C.A. LES TORTUGUES 1:31:57

V1M4766 0:31:05 1:03:471:53:1257 ANGLADA BUSQUETS, ROGER 0:18:2064 61 6119,75 17C.A. LES TORTUGUES 1:34:52

JNM5553 0:29:51 1:07:251:53:4558 TORVISCO EREÑAS, FRAN 0:16:2960 63 4518,68 1FLOR DE TRIATLO 1:37:16

ABM3023 0:33:04 1:07:532:00:0859 DRAPER MUNT, ORIOL 0:19:1167 64 6618,56C.A. LES TORTUGUES 1:40:57

V2M2981 0:31:52 1:16:232:07:2060 DEL RIO GABAS, JESUS 0:19:0565 72 6516,49 5TRIATLO L´HOSPITALET 1:48:15

ABM2746 0:35:16 1:14:362:11:0461 ALVARADO SERFATY, ANDRES 0:21:1271 70 7116,89CLUB TRI5U 1:49:52

Retirats

JNM3368 0:26:17 0:00:0062 GARCIA VILLODRES, MARC 0:00:00#Error 0C. TRIATLO MONTORNES 0:00:00

ABM5262 0:27:44 0:00:0063 ESPINOSA VALERO, AITOR 0:00:00#ErrorCLUB NATACIO BANYOLES 0:00:00
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Inscrits

Acabats

Retirats

Desqualificats

Distancies

Seg.1

Seg.2

Seg.3

Data

ABSOLUTA FEMENINA

Km/h. CDT JUN VT VT VT3P. P.DorsalLloc Nom Equip CAT. SUB

Seg.3Seg.2Seg.1

T.META Temps

Temps 

Bici
TempsP. Temps

CATEGORIES

SUB23F30 0:27:16 0:56:531:40:281 GOMEZ RAMON, LAURA 0:16:1938 47 4022,15INDEPENDENT 1:24:09 1

ABF5053 0:28:08 0:56:061:40:432 MORENO CASTAÑEDA, NOEMI 0:16:2947 41 4322,45C.A. IGUALADA 1:24:14

ABF5138 0:30:28 0:57:541:45:483 TERRADAS ILL, LAURA 0:17:2662 49 5621,76CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS 1:28:22

V1F3558 0:30:49 1:00:111:49:254 PONS MUNILL, TERESA 0:18:2563 57 6220,93 1PRAT TRIATLO 1994 1:31:00

ABF4088 0:29:31 1:03:251:50:325 PICAS ZORRILLA, AINA 0:17:3658 60 5719,86C.N. REUS PLOMS 1:32:56

ABF4077 0:29:14 1:08:541:55:306 MARTIN ALEGRE, MARTA 0:17:2256 67 5418,28CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS 1:38:08

V1F121 0:29:47 1:11:491:59:417 RUS GARCIA, PILAR 0:18:0559 69 6017,54 2C.N. REUS PLOMS 1:41:36

V1F5166 0:33:30 1:08:132:01:458 MEJIAS REBERT, ARANTXA 0:20:0268 66 6918,47 3CERRR IGUALADA 1:41:43

ABF5185 0:34:00 1:08:062:02:359 CALATRAVA ZOMEÑO, ERICA 0:20:2970 65 7018,50CERRR IGUALADA 1:42:06

ABF3556 0:35:21 1:09:552:06:3010 MASIP ARAGONES, MONTSE 0:21:1472 68 7218,02CLUB TRIATLÓ LLEIDA 1:45:16

ABF5049 0:33:31 1:14:552:08:0411 SOTO OLIVERAS, LAURA 0:19:3869 71 6716,81C.A. LES TORTUGUES 1:48:26

V1F1949 0:35:25 1:20:152:17:1712 CASULLERAS MARTINEZ, GEMMA 0:21:3774 73 7315,70 4CERRR IGUALADA 1:55:40

ABF5182 0:35:24 1:24:242:21:4313 CODINA PADRÓS, ANNA 0:21:5573 74 7414,92C.A. LES TORTUGUES 1:59:48

Retirats

V1F3565 0:41:49 0:00:0014 SANTANO CARRETERO, RAQUEL 0:00:00#Error 0C.A. LES TORTUGUES 0:00:00

1Pàgina


